AFRICAN PIPES VALVES & FITTINGS
A
C
C
E
S
S
O

CEMENT(CLEAR)
717
CODE SIZE NETT PRICE
12904 237ml R60.00
12903 473ml R105.00
WET ‘R DRY
CEMENT – FAST
SET(BLUE)
725
CODE SIZE NETT PRICE
10167 237ml R60.00
10166 473ml R105.00
PVC CLEANER
CEME-CLN
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
CEME-CLN-0500 500ml POA
CEME-CLN-1000 1ℓ POA
CEME-CLN-5000 5ℓ POA
PRIMER(CLEAR)
P-68
CODE SIZE NETT PRICE
10211 473ml R150.00
PTFE THREAD
TAPE
PVCF-PTFE
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
PVCF-PTFE 12X10X0.075 POA
PVCF-PTFE-H 12X12X0.001 POA
PVCF-PTFE-19 19X01X30 POA
INDUSTRIAL
CEMENT(GREY)
724
CODE SIZE NETT PRICE
11890 473ml R130.00
TANGIT CEMENT
CEME-TAN
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
CEME-TAN-0050 50ml POA
CEME-TAN-0100 100ml POA
CEME-TAN-0250 250ml POA
CEME-TAN-0500 500ml POA
CEME-TAN-0500B 500ml POA
CEME-TAN-1000 1ℓ POA
*B = With Brush*
ALL PRICESAREVAT EXCLUSIVE E. & O.E.Page 75
PIPE REPAIR KIT*

A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
BACKING RINGS & GASKETS
BACKING RING
TABLE 16*
GALV.T16
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
GALV.T16-050HD 50 POA
GALV.T16-063HD 63 POA
GALV.T16-075HD 75 POA
GALV.T16-090HD 90 POA
GALV.T16-110HD 110 POA
GALV.T16-140HD 140 POA
GALV.T10-160HD 160 POA
GALV.T16-200HD 200 POA
GALV.T16-250HD 250 POA
GALV.T16-315HD 315 POA
GALV.T16-450HD 450 POA
GALV.T16-500HD 500 POA
GASKET FOR
FLANGES*
PVCF-GS1
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
PVCF-GS1-020 20 POA
PVCF-GS1-025 25 POA
PVCF-GS1-032 32 POA
PVCF-GS1-040 40 POA
PVCF-GS1-050 50 POA
PVCF-GS1-063 63 POA
PVCF-GS1-075 75 POA
PVCF-GS1-090 90 POA
PVCF-GS1-110 110 POA
PVCF-GS1-125 125 POA
PVCF-GS1-140 140 POA
PVCF-GS1-160 160 POA
PVCF-GS1-200 200 POA
PVCF-GS1-250 250 POA
PVCF-GS1-315 315 POA
BACKING RING
TABLE D*
GALV.TD
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
GALV.TD-032 32 POA
GALV.TD-040 40 POA
GALV.TD-050 50 POA
GALV.TD-063 63 POA
GALV.TD-075 75 POA
GALV.TD-090 90 POA
GALV.TD-110 110 POA
GALV.TD-125 125 POA
GALV.TD-140 140 POA
GALV.TD-160 160 POA
GALV.TD-200 200 POA
GALV.TD-250 250 POA
GALV.TD-315 315 POA
GALV.TD-355 355 POA
BACKING RING
TABLE 10*
GALV.T10
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
GALV.T10-032HD 32 POA
GALV.T10-040HD 40 POA
GALV.T10-050HD 50 POA
GALV.T10-063HD 63 POA
GALV.T10-075HD 75 POA
GALV.T10-090HD 90 POA
GALV.T10-110HD 110 POA
GALV.T10-125HD 125 POA
GALV.T10-140HD 140 POA
GALV.T10-160HD 160 POA
GALV.T10-200HD 200 POA
GALV.T10-250HD 250 POA
GALV.T10-315HD 315 POA
GALV.T10-355HD 355 POA
*NOTE: CONTACT FOR BACKING RING
PRICES
ALL PRICESAREVAT EXCLUSIVE E. & O.E.Page 76
AFRICAN PIPES VALVES & FITTINGS
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
PP COATED STEEL*
FLANGE DIN
(BEIGE/BLACK)
PPBW
SDR17 (PN10) SDR11 (PN16)
SIZE CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE
20 - - PPBW-PBR-020-16 R311.12
25 - - PPBW-PBR-025-16 R328.08
32 - - PPBW-PBR-032-16 R397.58
40 - - PPBW-PBR-040-16 R448.49
50 - - PPBW-PBR-050-16 R561.63
63 - - PPBW-PBR-063-16 R590.71
75 - - PPBW-PBR-075-16 R665.05
90 - - PPBW-PBR-090-16 R758.80
110 - - PPBW-PBR-110-16 R808.90
125 - - PPBW-PBR-125-16 R818.60
140 - - PPBW-PBR-140-16 R990.72
160 - - PPBW-PBR-160-16 R1 524.85
180 - - PPBW-PBR-180-16 R1 524.85
200 PPBW-PBR-200-10 R1 914.35 PPBW-PBR-200-16 R2 083.24
225 PPBW-PBR-225-10 R1 914.35 PPBW-PBR-225-16 R2 083.24
250 PPBW-PBR-250-10 R2 674.75 PPBW-PBR-250-16 R2 981.02
280 PPBW-PBR-280-10 R2 734.55 PPBW-PBR-280-16 R3 047.28
315 PPBW-PBR-315-10 R3 782.62 PPBW-PBR-315-16 R4 345.86
355 PPBW-PBR-355-10 R6 216.56 PPBW-PBR-355-16 R6 837.97
400 PPBW-PBR-400-10 R6 906.67 PPBW-PBR-400-16 R7 596.77
450 PPBW-PBR-450-10 R16 886.45 - -
500 PPBW-PBR-500-10 R16 886.45 - -
560 PPBW-PBR-560-10 R23 966.05 - -
630 PPBW-PBR-630-10 R23 966.05 - -
PP COATED STEEL FLANGES
SDR17 (PN10) SDR11 (PN16)
SIZE CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE
20 - - - -

AFRICAN PIPES VALVES & FITTINGS
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
CAST IRON
BUTTERFLY VALVE
CAST-BF
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
CAST-BF-050-SS 50 POA
CAST-BF-065-SS 65 POA
CAST-BF-080-SS 80 POA
CAST-BF-100-SS 100 POA
CAST-BF-125-SS 125 POA
CAST-BF-150-SS 150 POA
CAST-BF-200-SS 200 POA
CAST-BF-250-SS 250 POA
CAST-BF-300-SS 300 POA
CAST IRON
CHECK VALVE
CAST-CV
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
CAST-CV-050 50 POA
CAST-CV-065 65 POA
CAST-CV-80 80 POA
CAST-CV-100 100 POA
CAST-CV-125 125 POA
CAST-CV-150 150 POA
CAST-CV-200 200 POA
CAST-CV-250 250 POA
CAST-CV-300 300 POA
EXPANSION
RUBBER BELLOW
CAST-EXJ
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
CAST-EXJ-0050 50 POA
CAST-EXJ-0080 80 POA
CAST-EXJ-0100 100 POA
CAST-EXJ-0125 125 POA
CAST-EXJ-0150 150 POA
CAST-EXJ-0200 200 POA
CAST-EXJ-0250 250 POA
CAST-EXJ-0300 300 POA
CAST-EXJ-0400 400 POA
CAST-EXJ-0450 450 POA
ALL PRICESAREVAT EXCLUSIVE E. & O.E.Page 79
CAST IRON BUTTERFLY VALVE – CHECK VALVE – BELLOWS
AFRICAN PIPES VALVES & FITTINGS
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
PIPE SUPPORT
BRACKET
W/CLAMP
PVCF-PSC*
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
PVCF-PSC-0020 20 R6.00
PVCF-PSC-0025 25 R7.00
PVCF-PSC-0032 32 R8.32
PVCF-PSC-0040 40 R9.90
PVCF-PSC-0050C 50 R15.60
PVCF-PSC-0063C 63 R17.83
PVCF-PSC-0075C 75 R23.20
PVCF-PSC-0090C 90 R27.18
PVCF-PSC-0110C 110 R69.00
PVCF-PSC-0125C 125 R81.90
PVCF-PSC-0140C 140 R86.72
PVCF-PSC-0160C 160 R102.12
PVCF-PSC-0200C 200 R125.00
PVCF-PSC-0250C 250 R299.00
ALL PRICESAREVAT EXCLUSIVE E. & O.E.
PIPE SUPPORT CLIP
PPHF-PSM
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE
PPHF-PSM-0016 16 R7.83
PPHF-PSM-0020 20 R7.83
PPHF-PSM-0025 25 R8.70
PPHF-PSM-0032 32 R10.44
PPHF-PSM-0040 40 R14.36
PPHF-PSM-0050 50 R17.84
PPHF-PSM-0063 63 R23.50
PPHF-PSM-0075 75 R38.29
PPHF-PSM-0090 90 R43.52
PPHF-PSM-0110 110 R50.04
Page 80
PIPE CLIPS & CLAMPS
*NOTE: SIZES 20mm – 40mm DO NOT
INCLUDE CLAMP